Accrual Fund Balance Sheet
Properties: RAINBOW BEND HOA - 645 Sierra Rose Dr. #104 Reno, NV 89511

As of: 06/30/2023

Accounting Basis:

Accrual

GL Account Map: RBHOA
Level of Detail: Detail View

Account Number

1150
1151
1156
1160
1170
1171
1172
1173
1175

1300
1610

1710
1712
1713
1715
1720
1740

1820
1850

2101
2102
2105

2208
2250

Created on 09/15/2023

Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Enterprise Bank OP 8983
CIT Bank RV Operating 2081
Petty Cash Other
Petty Cash Gasoline
Enterprise Bank Reserves 6848
Heritage Bank Reserves 0591
Edward Jones Reserves 2543
CIT Reserves 9932
CIT RV Reserve 2384
Total Cash
OTHER ASSETS
Accounts Receivable
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Total OTHER ASSETS
BUILDING & PROPERTY ASSETS
Buildings / Improvements
Vehicle Assets
Furniture & Fixtures Assests
Equipment & Machinery
Building/Improvements Depreciation
Accumulated Depreciation

Total BUILDING & PROPERTY
ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

Prepaid Insurance

Prepaid Federal Income Tax
Total OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
OTHER LIABILITIES
CH Deposit Powell-34-9/16/2023
CH Deposit Butler - 243 - 8/6/2023
CH Deposit - Wiley - 179 - 3/25/2023
Total OTHER LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES
Federal Income Tax Payable

State Unemployment Taxes

Operating Reserve Total
317,566.40 317,566.40
55,162.40 55,162.40
200.00 200.00
300.00 300.00
219,970.69 219,970.69

28,084.48 28,084.48

395,917.56 395,917.56

175,346.02 175,346.02

21,111.24 21,111.24

373,228.80 840,429.99 1,213,658.79
38,412.84 38,412.84
2,009.94 2,009.94
40,422.78 0.00 40,422.78
34,570.00 34,570.00
56,619.28 56,619.28
10,157.90 10,157.90
30,345.62 30,345.62
-127,077.00 -127,077.00
-28,818.00 -28,818.00
-24,202.20 0.00 -24,202.20
6,157.72 6,157.72
-7,247.00 -7,247.00
-1,089.28 0.00 -1,089.28
388,360.10 840,429.99 1,228,790.09
100.00 100.00
200.00 200.00
50.00 50.00
350.00 0.00 350.00
3,193.00 3,193.00
166.39 166.39
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Accrual Fund Balance Sheet

Account Number
2300
2500

Created on 09/15/2023

Account Name
Prepaid Fees
Accounts Payable
Total LIABILITIES
Total Liabilities
Capital
Calculated Retained Earnings

Calculated Prior Years Retained
Earnings

Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Operating Reserve Total
38,780.59 38,780.59
12,846.37 12,846.37
54,986.35 0.00 54,986.35
55,336.35 0.00 55,336.35
33,600.21 54,251.91 87,852.12

299,423.54 786,178.08 1,085,601.62
333,023.75 840,429.99 1,173,453.74
388,360.10 840,429.99 1,228,790.09
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